Grand Master BTE 13 Information Sheet
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BTE Product Options

Battery Size 13

Directional

Multi Program

Multi Function Digital VC

Y%
ANIRNRNRNEM

Telecoil

Fitting Range
Grand Master BTE 13 - Power

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
B0
90

100
110
120

130
125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 BOODO

Technical Description e . B ¢
1. Ear Hook > A -
2. Multi-Function Digital VC & Program Change ¥ 55
3. Battery Compartment 1 l —2 1
4. Mic(s) : -
5. Option door

Programming via cable 4 pin
i 2 1. Open the option door for access to the programming socket.
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2. Connect the programming plug into the socket.

Use the programming cable 4 Pin only.
3. Please ensure that the hearing instrument is on during programming.



